































































































F.CS-1204P =¥ Rim## PULLER MECHANISM

EVI513—1A EH1516—-0A

EV1513—-2A
ZMF18001

P

Z5H11005
EH1504—0A

ZSL20007
WAOBS013

R

o> _EH1514-0A

~ -
\\ -~

. N -
7SG11055 ZMH04003 S~ EH1289-0A

EH1508—0A Ve
ZSB11070 s
WG000012 P
EH1513—0A L
7SK20005 - EH1281—0A
EH1500—0A RE000070 -

FH1503—0A

EH1512—~0A

EH1499—OA(1204P):]—— L1284 0A
EH1499—1B(1206P /1212P)

32

- EH1285-0A







F.CS-1204P =¥ Rim## PULLER MECHANISM

EVI513—1A EH1516—-0A

EV1513—-2A
ZMF18001

P

Z5H11005
EH1504—0A

ZSL20007
WAOBS013

R

o> _EH1514-0A

~ -
\\ -~

. N -
7SG11055 ZMH04003 S~ EH1289-0A

EH1508—0A Ve
ZSB11070 s
WG000012 P
EH1513—0A L
7SK20005 - EH1281—0A
EH1500—0A RE000070 -

FH1503—0A

EH1512—~0A

EH1499—OA(1204P):]—— L1284 0A
EH1499—1B(1206P /1212P)

34

- EH1285-0A







G. CS-1204P it CRANK SHAFT MECHANISM

36

/@)—2381 1045

i ,//EEEI;———EH1108—OA
S

———EH4057—-0A

JZ5G11088

EH4057—1A

WA140008

//’
-

WA140007 4
RB100120 @ |
~

o

|
|
|
| _
- ZSB11011

| D

| ER4404—0A /

% ZMHOB008 EH1105-0A
! EH1100—0A OPP01250

|

|

|

EH1103-0B
OPP05400



G. CS-1204P Hi#hi##E CRANK SHAFT MECHANISM

FRS T Name of Parts HEH  BHEE Name of Parts 4 #EE
Parts No. QTY QTY Remarks
EH1100-0A hEH Crank Shaft 4HB 1
EH1103-0B xE#fiA&————————— Flange 1
EH1105-0A R #4R Pulley 1
EH1106-0A ¥kiZEE Crank Shaft Ball Joint————————— 1
EH1108-0A EHEHEER——————- Eccentric Guide Fork———————— 1
EH4013-0B #M#HEH -—-—— Main Shaft Bushing————-—————- 1
EH4057-0A BEB)EHBRIZEIRAR-————— Looper Driving Lever Ball Joint Se 1
EH4057-1A BRENEAEKFEETR—————- Looper Driving Lever Ball Joint—- 1
EH4057-4A #hELESE R —————- Retainer Driving Eccentric————— 1
EH4057-5A TkiZERE Looper Driving Connecting Rod— 1
ER4044-0A @#F Worm Gear 1
JZSG11086 1244 Screw(11/64-40) 2
JZSG11088 1244 Screw(11/64-40) 4
OPP01250 OFE Packing 1
OPP05400 OFIR Packing 1
RB100120 CH#RER (#HA ) ———- Retaining Ring 1
WA140007 F#[E Washer 1
WA140008 F#E Washer 1
XB108002 M8 Felt 1
ZMHO06003 #2%% Screw(M6 x 1.0 x 8)——————————- 1
ZMH06008  12%% Screw(M6-1.0 x 6)———————————- 8
ZSB11011 1244 Screw 3
ZSB11045  #2%4 Screw(11/64-40 x 10.5)———————- 1

37

























































M. CS-1204P HiEE#E  OIL LUBRICATION MECHANISM



M. CS-1204P i@iiEig### OIL LUBRICATION MECHANISM

FHEET EH2TE Name of Parts HE  FHHEE EEHEE Name of Parts HE  #EE
Parts No. QTY Parts No. QTY Remarks
6120357000 ;m#s Felt 1
EH4173-0A #:[E Packing 3
EH4177-0A #£ER Pipe Joint 2
EH4179-0A M& Piping 1
EP4174-0A ERIR Clamp 6
ER4178-0A m&4A Pipe 1
ER4470-0A t5&% Pump Ass'y 1
ER4471-0A 585 Pump Gear 1
ER4472-0A EIx Collar 1
ER4479-0A jE#EE Joint Screw 1
ER4480-0A #%£ER Pipe Joint 1
ER4481-0A #E88 Pipe Joint 5
ER4482-0A iEA8EIE Fe———————- Clamp 1
ER4483-0A i&#3 Pump Mesh 1
ER4485-0A HEBEBE —————- Spring 1
KH1938-0A 1844 Screw 1
WA030007 F#[E Washer 1
WA060012  J£u[E] Washer 2
XB400043  jm#E Felt 1
XP250850 HEE Oil Tube 1
XP300080 hAEE Oil Tube 1
XP300200 HEE Oil Tube 2
XP300250 hAEE Oil Tube 2
XP300500 HEE Qil Tube 1
ZMHO05002 %244 Screw(M5-0.8 X 6)——————————— 1
ZMJ03008 W 4 Screw(M3-0.5x 15)—————————— 1
ZML03002  H#Ziig Nut(M3) 1
ZSB09034  1E#& Screw(9/64-40 x 10)—————————- 3
ZSB09044 W2 4% Screw(9/64-40 x 5.8)—————————- 1
ZSB11076 e 4% Screw(11/64-40 x 12)————————— 2
ZSK24004 8% Screw(3/8-28) 1

57










































EHzBRAT

g3 CHEE SIANG INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.

NO.32 WU CHUAN 7TH ROAD,WU KU INDUSTRIAL AREA,
WU KU HSIANG 24248, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN.



	2 副本
	3 副本
	4 副本
	5 副本
	6 副本
	7 副本
	8 副本
	9 副本
	10 副本
	11 副本
	12 副本
	13 副本
	14 副本
	15 副本
	16 副本
	17 副本
	18 副本
	19 副本
	20 副本
	21 副本
	22 副本
	23 副本
	24 副本
	25 副本
	26 副本
	27 副本
	28 副本
	29 副本
	30 副本
	31 副本
	32 副本
	33 副本
	34 副本
	35 副本
	36 副本
	37 副本
	38 副本
	39 副本
	40 副本
	41 副本
	42 副本
	43 副本
	44 副本
	45 副本
	46 副本
	47 副本
	48 副本
	49 副本
	50 副本
	51 副本
	52 副本
	53 副本
	54 副本
	58 副本
	59 副本
	60 副本
	61 副本
	62 副本
	63 副本
	页面提取自－零件名称
	Sheet1




